Jets - Summer 2008
Friday - Bethesda - Men's

As of: 8/25/2008

Day Date Time F WL Score WL

Fri 6/13/08 6:30p 9 L Saints -  The Shockers W Team Record
Fri 6/13/08 7:30p 9 [N Hooters 14 - 17 Jets W The Shockers 9-1
Fri  6/20/08 6:30p 9 AW The Shockers 13 - 7 Jets L Jets 6-4
Fri  6/20/08 7:30p 9 W Hooters - Saints L Hooters 4-6
Fri  6/27/08 6:30p 9 N Saints 13 - 32 Jets W Saints 1-9
Fri  6/27/08 7:30p 9 L Hoot - W . .

" P ooters The Shockers The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Fri  7/11/08 630p 9 L Saints - The Shockers W Eg%';ogﬁgsdgh;;‘ti'ep:é‘sf’se;ﬁ;”éf?gcﬁigd
Fri_  7/11/08 7:30p 9 pu= Hooters 8 - 16 Jets w to-head competition.

Fri  7/18/08 6:30p 9 L Hooters - Saints w
Fri.  7/18/08 7:30p 9 N Jets 12 - 15 The Shockers W
Fri  7/25/08 6:30p 9 W The Shockers - Saints L
Fri  7/25/08 7:30p 9 AW Hooters 12 - 11 Jets L
Fri 8/1/08 6:30p 9 NN Jets 7 - 8 The Shockers w
Fri 8/1/08 7:30p 9 L Saints - Hooters w
Fri 8/8/08 6:30p 9 NN Saints 2 - 34 Jets w
Fri 8/8/08 7:30p 9 L The Shockers - Hooters w
Fri 8/15/08 6:30p 9 AW Jets 15 - 14 Hooters L
Fri  8/15/08 7:30p 9 W The Shockers - Saints L
Fri  8/22/08 6:30p 9 W The Shockers - Hooters L
Fri  8/22/08 7:30p 9 Wi Jets 17 - 2 Saints L

Winners are in bold red text.



